
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harvey Zwijnen - (1138949) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.13 282 H 22/06/19 Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019 Wigan Winsford 3

34.67 246 H 06/10/18 North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship Macclesfield Winsford 3

35.69 226 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Winsford 3

37.04 202 H 23/09/17 Winsford Club Championships 2017 Winsford Winsford 4

37.76 191 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

37.76 191 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

37.87 189 H 04/03/17 Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

37.89 189 H 01/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 3

39.03 173 F 11/06/16 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Winsford 3

39.35 168 H 24/09/16 Winsford Swim Team Club Champs Winsford Winsford 4

40.19 158 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

40.19 158 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

40.71 152 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

41.29 146  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford N'wich Seals 3

41.49 144 H 23/11/14 Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala Macclesfield N'wich Seals 3

41.94 139 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

42.28 136 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

42.41 134 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

43.30 126 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph  3

43.63 123 F 18/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

43.94 121 F 29/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington N'wich Seals 3

46.77 100 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent N'wich Seals 3

49.07 87 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.13 282 H 22/06/19 Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019 Wigan Winsford 3

34.67 246 H 06/10/18 North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship Macclesfield Winsford 3

37.04 202 H 23/09/17 Winsford Club Championships 2017 Winsford Winsford 4

37.87 189 H 04/03/17 Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

37.76 191 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

37.76 191 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

35.69 226 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Winsford 3

37.89 189 H 01/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 3

39.35 168 H 24/09/16 Winsford Swim Team Club Champs Winsford Winsford 4

39.03 173 F 11/06/16 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Winsford 3

40.19 158 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

40.19 158 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

42.41 134 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

43.30 126 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph  3

40.71 152 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

41.29 146  04/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford N'wich Seals 3

41.94 139 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

42.28 136 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

43.94 121 F 29/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington N'wich Seals 3

41.49 144 H 23/11/14 Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala Macclesfield N'wich Seals 3

43.63 123 F 18/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

46.77 100 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent N'wich Seals 3

49.07 87 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


